
LOT 16 COLUMBIA CITY HOMESITES U

859-317, AG 1023-1435, WD 1060-1

HORNER DEBORAH L
10238 SW STATE RD 47
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4282

22-5S-16-03693-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22516.010 1.00/

10/29/2019 BC 0.50 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
3

86,720
7,500
9,500

103,720
49,476
54,244

HX HB 29,244
25,000

103,720
0

103,720

1357/1794 3/07/2018 WD U I 12 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELENE FINANCE LP

DEBORAH L HORNER

1357/1789 3/07/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

SELENE FINANCE LP
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17829 M H 125 01/16/2001

2019HX Base Yr

10238 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,446 116.0000 109.04 157,672 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 84,201

UOP 168 25 42 2,519

1,572 1,446 86,720

BAS= W52 S27 E6 UOP= S12 E14 N12 W14$ E46 N27$.

BAS

52

27

6

46

27

UOP12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


